
Please ask your server or our bar team for our current list of spirits and bottled beverages.

Draught Beer & Cider

Half Pint

Mahou Camden Hells£2.90 £3.10£5.80 £6.20

Camden Pale Ale Thatchers Gold£2.90 £2.25£5.80 £4.50

Poncho Pilsner Thatchers Haze£2.30 £2.30£4.60 £4.60

Cruzcampo Camden Stout£2.80 £2.90£5.60 £5.80

Half Pint

White Wine

Tanti Petali Catarratto-Pinot Grigio

Aus Estate Chardonnay De Bortoli

San Elian Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

Outnumbered Sauvignon Blanc

Bottle

£24.00

£28.00

£24.00

£32.00

125ml

£4.25

£5.00

£4.25

£5.75

175ml

£6.90

£7.50

£6.90

£7.90

250ml

£8.50

£10.00

£8.50

£11.00

Sepa Moya Merlot

The Butcher of Buenos Aires Malbec

Yallaroo Shiraz

red Wine

£28.00

£24.00

£28.00

Bottle

£5.00

£4.25

£5.00

125ml

£7.50

£6.90

£7.50

175ml

£10.00

£8.50

£10.00

250ml

Terrazzo Zinfandel Rosé

Rose Wine

Crazy Tropez Rosé

£24.00

£32.00

£4.25

£5.75

£6.90

£7.90

£8.50

£11.00

Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml

Prosecco Spumante Ca’ Vescovo

Sparkling Wine

Bottle

£30.00


