

bar & cantina

BAR MENU

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

	Half	Pint		Half	Pint
Mahou	£2.90	£5.80	Camden Hells	£3.10	£6.20
Camden Pale Ale	£2.90	£5.80	Thatchers Gold	£2.25	£4.50
Poncho Pilsner	£2.30	£4.60	Thatchers Haze	£2.30	£4.60
Cruzcampo	£2.80	£5.60	Camden Stout	£2.90	£5.80

WHITE WINE

	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
Tanti Petali Catarratto-Pinot Grigio	£24.00	£4.25	£6.90	£8.50
Aus Estate Chardonnay De Bortoli	£28.00	£5.00	£7.50	£10.00
San Elian Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	£24.00	£4.25	£6.90	£8.50
Outnumbered Sauvignon Blanc	£32.00	£5.75	£7.90	£11.00

RED WINE

	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
Sepa Moya Merlot	£28.00	£5.00	£7.50	£10.00
The Butcher of Buenos Aires Malbec	£24.00	£4.25	£6.90	£8.50
Yallaroo Shiraz	£28.00	£5.00	£7.50	£10.00

ROSÉ WINE

	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
Terrazzo Zinfandel Rosé	£24.00	£4.25	£6.90	£8.50
Crazy Tropez Rosé	£32.00	£5.75	£7.90	£11.00

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Spumante Ca' Vescovo

Bottle £30.00

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER OR OUR BAR TEAM FOR OUR CURRENT LIST OF SPIRITS AND BOTTLED BEVERAGES.